Page 1
Cable Management Products Ltd.
CMG House - Station Road - Coleshill - B46 1HT - United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1675 468 222 - Fax: +44(0)1675 464 930
Technical Support e-mail: cmg.conduitsystems@tnb.com - www.harnessflex.com
201503 Technical Data Sheet
Conduit Systems - Polyamide
CTPA Lightweight - General Purpose

 (NC) (NW)
(A)
Outside
Diameter
(Mid size)
(B)
Minimum
Bore
(C)
Minimum
Static Bend
Radius
Reel
Length (m) (Kg/100m)
CTPA08 08 7.5 10.0mm 6.2mm 20mm 100 1.6
CTPA10 10 8.5 11.5mm 8.0mm 23mm 100 2.5
CTPA12 12 10 13.0mm 9.6mm 26mm 100 2.4
CTPA16 16 13 16.0mm 11.7mm 32mm 100 2.9
CTPA18 18 15 18.4mm 14.4mm 35mm 100 3.2
CTPA20 20 17 21.2mm 16.3mm 42mm 50 3.9
CTPA25 25 22 25.6mm 21.3mm 52mm 50 4.6
CTPA28 28 23 28.5mm 22.5mm 57mm 50 6.3
CTPA30 30 26 31.6mm 26.0mm 50mm 50 7.1
CTPA32 32 29 34.5mm 28.6mm 79mm 50 8.5
CTPA40 40 36 42.5mm 34.8mm 85mm 25 12.0
CTPA50 50 48 54.1mm 46.2mm 90mm 25 17.1
To order quote part number & reel length for black e.g. CTP20/50M or for all other colours add colour and reel length e.g.
orange CTPA20/OR/100M red CTPA/RD/100M or green CTPA/GN/100M